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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Čederlová Ela
 

Naša atletika Bratislava 
5010 x

 

526 515 -
 

-
 

5261
04

Pistovčáková Zuzana
 

Naša atletika Bratislava 
x0
 

472 483 x
 

473 -
 

4832
03

Morávková Timea
 

Atletický klub AC Malacky 
3940 394 392 392 377 4054053

04 SB

Celkom 3 atlétov/atletiek

 

Halové majstrovstvá AZB žiactva U16, mužov a žien
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